4700-LED_-SH
Single lamp, solid state light engine, decorative mounted down light, nominal 3” (77mm)
aperture. General downlighting in low to medium ceiling heights typically found in
residential, commercial and retail applications. Suitable for new or existing construction.
SPECIFICATIONS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
     ROUND OPEN APERTURE DECORATIVE DOWN LIGHT
 4700-LED_-SH  SOURCE /  DRIVER  BEAMSPREAD TRIM F INISH ACCESSORIES
/
Citizen
9 = 90+CRI 27 = 2700K
 30 = 3000K
 35 = 3500K
 40 = 4000K
Ambient DimTM
Max 3000K-1900K
CZ14=120-277v, 14W 1100lm
CZ20=120-277v, 20W 2265lm
AD14=350ma, 14.5W 1000lm
C1 =0-10V dimming, 1%, 120-277v
C2 =TRIAC/ELV 2-wire, 3% 120v (Lead/
Trail Edge)
15 = 15 Degrees
24 = 24 Degrees
38 = 38 Degrees
60 = 60 Degrees
P14 = White
BLK=Black
P03 = Anodized Alum.
XXXX = RAL #
CST = Custom
CM=Cable Mounted
PM = Pendant Mount
Pendant Mount Length
12”
24”
36”
48”
CST
13
(330 MM)
13
(330 MM)
13
(330 MM)
3
(77 MM)
1306 Doris Avenue, Ocean, NJ 07712 USA
800.462.7812 732.517.0800 FAX:732.517.0971
07/19Patent Pending. These specifications subject to change without notice.